MaBa in cm

1/2 Oberweite:
Linge ab Schulter
Vorderteil:

Linge ab Schulter
Rickentail:

Armel Linge:

52 00 em
&8, 00 cm

T2 00 em

6, 00 cm

56.00 cm
70,00 cm

74,00 cm

67,00 cm

o0, 00 cm
72 00 em

76,00 em

o8, 00 em

XL
64,00 cm
74,00 cm

78,00 cm

69,00 cm

&8, 00 cm
76,00 cm

g0 0 cm

70,00 cm

3L
T2 00 em
T8,00 cm

82,00 cm

71,00 cm



